
DATE VISITORS HOME SITE TIME JUNIOR VARSITY GAMES TIME FRESHMEN TIME

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Houston @ YMLA 5:00

YMLA Houston Alamo Stadium 7:00 Edison @ Kennedy 5:00 Kennedy @Edison 5:00

Austin Crockett Highlands Alamodome 7:00 Lanier @ Floresville 5:00 Floresville @ Lanier 5:00

Uvalde@ Jefferson HS 6:00 Uvalde@ Jefferson HS 4:45

Burbank @ Legacy 5:30
7:00 John Jay @ Brackenridge 6:30 Brackenridge @ John Jay 5:00

Floresville Lanier Alamo Stadium 7:00

Legacy Burbank Sports Complex 7:00
Seguin Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:00

Kennedy Edison Alamo Stadium 7:00

Brackenridge Jay Gustafson 7:00

Jefferson Uvalde Alamodome 3:00

Wednesday, August 30, 2023

McCollum Highlands Alamo Stadium 7:00 Harlandale @ Edison 6:30 Harlandale @ Edison 5:00

Jefferson @ Lanier 6:30 Jefferson @ Lanier 5:00

Houston @ Burbank 5:00 YMLA JV @ Burbank 6:30

6:30 Brackenridge @ Heights 6:30 Brackenridge @ Heights 5:00

Robstown YMLA Alamo Stadium 7:00

Heights Brackenridge Sports Complex 7:00
Edison Harlandale Harlandale 7:00

Burbank Houston Alamo Stadium 7:00 Highlands @ McCollum 10:30 Highlands @ McCollum 9:00
Lanier Jefferson Sports Complex 7:00

Edison @ McCollum 6:30 Edison @ McCollum 5:00

Harlandale @ Lanier 6:30 Harlandale @ Lanier 5:00

Heights @ Highlands 6:30 Heights @ HIghlands 5:00

Burbank @ Brackenridge 6:30 TBA @ Brackenridge 5:00

Randolph @ YMLA 5:00

Jefferson @ Houston 5:00 TBA vs Jefferson 5:00

Brackenridge Burbank Alamo Stadium 7:00

Houston Jefferson Sports Complex 7:00

Highlands Heights Alamo Heights 7:00

Lanier Harlandale Harlandale 7:00
YMLA Randolph Randolph 7:00

Saturday, September 9, 2023 McCollum Edison Alamo Stadium 7:00

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Highlands @ Burbank 5:00 Highlands Fresh TBD

Houston @ Harlandale 5:00

Burbank Highlands Alamo Stadium 7:00 Brackenridge @ Jefferson 6:00 Brackenridge @ Jefferson 4:45

Harlandale Houston Sports Complex 7:00 YMLA JV TBD

Lanier @ Edison 6:30 Lanier @ Edison

Manor New Tech YMLA Alamo Stadium 7:00

Edison Lanier Sports Complex 7:00

Heights  McCollum Harlandale 7:00

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Jefferson Brackenridge Alamo Stadium 7:00

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Edison @ Houston 5:00 YMLA JV @ Edison 5:00

Houston Edison Alamo Stadium 7:00 Lanier @ McCollum 6:30 Lanier @ McCollum 5:00

Jefferson @ Highlands 6:30 Jefferson @ Highlands 5:00

Burbank @ Heights 5:30

6:30 Harlandale @ Brackenridge 6:30 Harlandale @ Brackenridge 5:00

McCollum Lanier Alamo Stadium 7:00

Heights Burbank Sports Complex 7:00

Brackenridge Harlandale Harlandale 7:00
YMLA Falfurrias Falfurrias 7:00

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Highlands Jefferson Alamo Stadium 7:00

Thursday, September 28, 2023 YMLA @ Holy Cross

Holy Cross YMLA Alamo Stadium 7:00

Saturday, September 30, 2023

Devine YMLA Alamo Stadium 7:00 Brack @ Edison 6:30 Brack @ Edison 5:00

Lanier Houston Sports Complex 7:00 Highlands @ Harlandale 6:30 Highlands @ Harlandale 5:00

Alamo Heights @ Jefferson H S 5:00 Jefferson @ Alamo Heights 5:00

McCollum @ Burbank 5:00

Harlandale Highlands Alamo Stadium 7:00 YMLA @ Devine 5:00

Edison Brackenridge Sports Complex 7:00

Jefferson Heights Alamo Heights 7:00
Burbank McCollum Harlandale 7:00

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Houston @ Lanier 10:30  Lanier @ TBA 9:00

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Edison @ Highlands 6:30 Edison @ Highlands 5:00

Highlands Edison Alamo Stadium 7:00 Lanier @ Brackenridge 6:30 Lanier @ Brackenridge 5:00

Jefferson @ Burbank 5:00 Jefferson vs TBA 5:00

Lanier @ Brackenridge 6:30 Lanier @ Brackenridge 5:00

Houston @ McCollum 5:00

Burbank Jefferson Alamo Stadium 7:00

Brackenridge Lanier Sports Complex 7:00
Heights Harlandale Harlandale 7:00

Saturday, October 14, 2023 McCollum Houston Alamo Stadium 2:00

W
eek #

5
W

eek #6
W

eek #
7

Friday, September 29, 2023

Friday, September 22, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023

Friday, September 15, 2023

Thursday, October 5, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023

W
eek #

4

Thursday, September 14, 2023

S A N   A N T O N I O  I N D E P E N D E N T  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T

2023 H I G H  S C H O O L  F O O T B A L L  S C H E D U L E  7-10-23

Friday, August 25, 2023

Friday, September 8, 2023

Thursday, August 31, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023

Thursday, September 7, 2023

Thursday, August 24, 2023

Saturday, September 2, 2023

W
eek #

2

Saturday, August 26, 2023

W
eek #

3
W

eek #
1

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Friday, October 13, 2023

W
eek #

8



DATE VISITORS HOME SITE TIME JUNIOR VARSITY GAMES TIME FRESHMEN TIME

S A N   A N T O N I O  I N D E P E N D E N T  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T

2023 H I G H  S C H O O L  F O O T B A L L  S C H E D U L E  7-10-23

W
eek #

1

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Burbank @ Harlandale 5:00

Harlandale Burbank Sports Complex 7:00 Alamo Heights @ Edison 6:30 Alamo Heights@ Edison 5:00

Highlands @ Lanier 6:30 Highlands @ Lanier 5:00

Brackenridge @ Houston 5:00 Brackenridge @ TBA 5:00

Carrizo Springs @ YMLA 5:00

McCollum @ Jefferson 6:30 McCollum @ Jefferson 4:45

Houston Brackenridge Alamo Stadium 7:00

Lanier Highlands Sports Complex 7:00

Edison Heights Alamo Heights 7:00

Jefferson McCollum Harlandale 7:00
YMLA Carrizo Springs Carrizo Springs 7:00

Saturday, October 21, 2023

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 YMLA @ Bandera 5:00 Jefferson @ Harlandale 9th/Jv 4:30/6:00

Harlandale Jefferson Alamo Stadium 7:00 Edison @ Burbank 5:00 Edison @ TBA 

Bandera YMLA Sports Complex 7:00 Lanier @ Alamo Heights 6:30 Lanier @ Alamo Heights 5:00

Houston @ Highlands 5:00  Highlands @ TBD 5:00

McCollum @ Brackenridge 6:30 McCollum @ Brackenridge 5:00

Burbank Edison Alamo Stadium 7:00

Highlands Houston Sports Complex 7:00
Brackenridge McCollum Harlandale 7:00

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Heights Lanier Alamo Stadium 2:00

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Jefferson @ Edison 6:30 Jefferson @ Edison 5:00

Edison Jefferson Alamo Stadium 7:30 Burbank @ Lanier 5:00 Pearsall @ Lanier 6:30

Highlands @ Brackenridge 6:30 Highlands @ Brackenridge 5:00

Pearsall @ YMLA 5:00

Heights @ Houston 5:00

Brackenridge Highlands Alamo Stadium 7:00

Houston Heights Alamo Heights 7:00

McCollum Harlandale Harlandale 7:00
YMLA Pearsall Pearsall 7:00

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Lanier Burbank Alamo Stadium 2:00
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